
EESTI	2022.a	MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED	POKSIS	15.04-17.04.2022,	Narvas

U17	ja		U15


Reede,	15.04.2022


U17 (poisid 2006-2007)


54 kg


1. Ivan Issakov   Dünamo                             Maksim Maritšev  OMK	    5-0                      


63 kg


2. Dmitri Dmitriev   PSK                              Aleksandr Metlitski  PSK	   5-0                       

3. Kirill Prudnikov  OMK               	             Juvenali Kilin Energia	 WO


80+ kg

4. Anton Dmitriev  Dünamo                         Stanislav Guštsin  Dünamo	      4-1                     




EESTI	2022.a	MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED	POKSIS	15.04-17.04.2022,	Narvas

U17	ja		U15


Laupäev,	16.04.2022


U15 (poisid 2008-2009)

42 kg

1. Rinat Dragunov  ATP                        Ignat Melkozjorov  OMK            3-2        

48 kg

2. Egert Ojaveer  Kontakt                     Nikita Korotkov PSK	             RSC-1r        

3. Vladamir Karavaškin  PSK              Aleksandr Jivoloup Sofron	 RSC-1r                 

50 kg

4. Denis Vorobei  Dünamo	                  Dmitri Strelnikov  Sofron	 RSC-1r

5. Nikita Belikov PKKalev	                  Artur Širobokov   Energia	 	 RSC-1r

54 kg

6. Nikolai  Drozdov PSK                       RSC-3rAllan Adamson  J-B	 RSC-3r                 

63 kg

7.  Rustam Prohhorenko  Loit              Matvei Andrjenkov  Kiviõli	 RSC-1r

8.  Hans Schneider  Kontakt	      Robert Kotovich   Sofron	 RSC-1r


U17 (poisid 2006-2007)

52 kg

9.  Artjom Zemljakov  PSK                   Felix Nersesjan  OMK	           RSC-2r       

10. Roman Budikov J-B                        Arseni Jatskevits  Energia 	          RSC-2r

54 kg

11. Dmitri Safronov  PSK 	  Ivan Issakov   Dünamo	    5-0

12. Daniil Filippovits  OMK                  Deivid Simson   Energia	    5-0

57 kg

13. Andres Kärsten   Energia                Aleksei Bõstrov  Loit	    RSC-2r

14. Fjodor Kamanin  PSK                     Vjayseslav Bodõljov  PSK	    RSC-3r

60 kg

15. Igor Makarov  OMK	                  Andrian Tšernov  PSK	    5-0

16. German Krasilnikov  Valga	      Karl Jaanup Kontakt	  RSC-1

63 kg

17. Jaroslav Khokhlov  KrH-PSK	 Dmitri Dmitriev   PSK	   RSC-3r

18. Kirill Prudnikov  OMK                   Aleksandr Kuznets  J-B	   AB-2r

70 kg

19. Dmitri Grintšenko PSK                   Matvei Gontšarov  PSK	             WO      

20. Franklin  Vatter  PKKalev	       Aleksandr Bauer  Sofron	 AB-1r

75 kg

21. Aleksander Potashenkov TÜASK    Vladislav Kutšer  Valga              RSC-2r

80 kg

22. Artur Aleksejev   Energia 	       Georgi Shegolihhin ATP	 RSC_2r

23. Denis Anstal    ATP                           Danil Filin   Energia	            RSC-2r       

80+ kg

24. Anton Dmitriev  Dünamo                 Steven Krünvald  TÜASK	   5-0  

25. Kirill Mihhailov  OMK                    Vladislav Sidorenko  Sofron	   RSC-2r




EESTI	2022.a	MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED	POKSIS	15.04-17.04.2022,	Narvas

U17	ja		U15


Pühapäev,	17.04.2022

FINAALID


U15 (tüdrukud 2008-2009)

34-36kg

1. Aleksandra Zolnikova OMK                 Milana Levitskaja J-B	 RSC-3r


U15 (poisid 2008-2009)

42 kg

2. Artjom Paskin   Loit	   Rinat Dragunov  ATP	     5-0

44 kg

3. Maksim Korosteljov  KrH-PSK            Luka Kurdadze   Sofron                              RSC-2r

46 kg

4. Sander Goldberg  Kontakt                    Vassili Astreyko  Sofron                                5-0 

48 kg

5. Egert Ojaveer  Kontakt                          Damir Karavaškin  PSK	 3-2

50 kg

6. Nikita Belikov PKKalev                         Denis Vorobei  Dünamo                                5-0

52 kg

7. Denis Savtsuk   Sofron                            Elissei Reinol  Energia                           	   3-2

54 kg

8.  Matvei Krassohhin   Energia	  Nikolai  Drozdov PSK	   4-1 

57 kg

9. Nikita Koršunov PKKalev                      Nikita Sazonov  ATP                                 RSC-2r

60 kg

10. Mihhail Menšagin  Energia                  Timur Lebedev J-B                                   RSC-I-1r

63 kg

11. Hans Schneider  Kontakt                      Rustam Prohhorenko  Loit                           4-1  

66 kg

12. Sergei Valmer  Energia                         Nikon Kortšin   OMK	 RSC-2r

70 kg

13. Rostislav Dmitriev  PSK                        Stanislav Oleinik   SilKalev                      RSC-2r

75 kg

14. Daniil Lositski   Dünamo                       Vladimir Zlobin OMK                                4-1 

90 kg

15. Artjom Bedjuhhov   Energia                 Timofei Rebrik  KrH-PSK                        RSC-2r


U17 (tüdrukud 2006-2007)

66 kg

16. Elisabeth Kiskel  Kiviõli                         Amanda Kass  Loit	 RSC-1r


U17 (poisid 2006-2007)

44 kg - 46 kg

17. Andreas Mugu  Kontakt                         Dmitri Šabanov  PSK	 RSC-2r

52 kg

18. Roman Budikov J-B                               Artjom Zemljakov  PSK	 5-0	 

54 kg

19.  Dmitri Safronov  PSK	 Daniil Filippovits  OMK	  RSC-3r

57 kg

20. Fjodor Kamanin  PSK                           Andres Kärsten   Energia	    AB-3r	 

60 kg

21. German Krasilnikov  Valga                  Igor Makarov  OMK	    3-0	

63 kg

22. Jaroslav Khokhlov  KrH-PSK	   Kirill Prudnikov  OMK	 RSC-3r

66 kg

23. Juri Ivaštšenkov  PSK                             Deniss Židzik  Sofron. 	 RSC-1r

70 kg

24. Dmitri Grintšenko PSK                           Franklin  Vatter  PKKalev	 RSC-1r

75 kg

25. Aleksandr Protkunas  PSK	 Aleksander Potashenkov TÜASK	 5-0

80 kg

26. Artur Aleksejev   Energia	 Denis Anstal    ATP	 RSC-1r

80+ kg

27. Kirill Mihhailov  OMK                           Anton Dmitriev  Dünamo	 4-0	 




	
EESTI	2022.a	MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED	POKSIS	15.04-17.04.2022,	Narvas


JUUNIORIDELE	U17	(poisid	ja	tüdrukud,	sünd.2006-2007.a),

	KOOLINOORTELE	U15	(poisid	ja	tüdrukud,	sünd.2008-2009.a)


Paremusjärjestus


U15 (poisid 2008-2009)

37-40 kg

1. Serafim Vorobjov  Loit

42 kg

1. Artjom Paskin   Loit

2. Rinat Dragunov  ATP

3. Ignat Melkozjorov  OMK

44 kg

1. Maksim Korosteljov  KrH-PSK

2. Luka Kurdadze   Sofron

46 kg

1. Sander Goldberg  Kontakt

2. Vassili Astreyko  Sofron

48 kg

1. Egert Ojaveer  Kontakt

2. Damir Karavaškin  PSK

3. Nikita Korotkov PSK

3. Aleksandr Jivoloup Sofron

50 kg

1. Nikita Belikov PKKalev

2. Denis Vorobei  Dünamo

3. Artur Širobokov   Energia

3. Dmitri Strelnikov  Sofron

52 kg

1. Denis Savtsuk   Sofron

2. Elissei Reinol  Energia 

54 kg

1. Matvei Krassohhin   Energia

2. Nikolai  Drozdov PSK

3. Allan Adamson  J-B

57 kg

1. Nikita Koršunov PKKalev

2. Nikita Sazonov  ATP

60 kg

1. Mihhail Menšagin  Energia

2. Timur Lebedev J-B

63 kg

1. Hans Schneider  Kontakt

2. Rustam Prohhorenko  Loit

3. Robert Kotovich   Sofron

3. Matvei Andrjenkov  Kiviõli




	

66 kg

1. Sergei Valmer  Energia

2. Nikon Kortšin   OMK

70 kg

1. Rostislav Dmitriev  PSK

2. Stanislav Oleinik   SilKalev

75 kg

1. Daniil Lositski   Dünamo

2. Vladimir Zlobin OMK

90 kg

1. Artjom Bedjuhhov   Energia

2. Timofei Rebrik  KrH-PSK


U15 (tüdrukud 2008-2009)

34-36kg

1. Aleksandra Zolnikova OMK

2. Milana Levitskaja J-B

40 kg

1. Diana Portjannikova Kontakt

46 kg

1. Regina Kondratenko  Loit

48 kg

1. Amilia Avetisjan  Sofron

51 kg

1. Uljana Gerassimovitš  KrH-PSK

60 kg

1. Anna Gladõševa  PKKalev

70 kg. 

1. Valerija Selivjorstova  KrH-PSK


U17 (poisid 2006-2007)

44 kg - 46 kg

1. Andreas Mugu  Kontakt

2. Dmitri Šabanov  PSK

48 kg

1. Aleksandr Lefanov  ATP

50 kg

1. Ruslan Aulov  J-B

52 kg

1. Roman Budikov J-B

2. Artjom Zemljakov  PSK

3. Felix Nersesjan  OMK

3. Arseni Jatskevits  Energia 

54 kg




	
1. Dmitri Safronov  PSK

2. Daniil Filippovits  OMK

3. Deivid Simson   Energia

3. Ivan Issakov   Dünamo

5. Maksim Maritšev  OMK 


57 kg

1. Fjodor Kamanin  PSK

2. Andres Kärsten   Energia

3. Vjayseslav Bodõljov  PSK

3. Aleksei Bõstrov  Loit

60 kg

1. German Krasilnikov  Valga 

2. Igor Makarov  OMK

3. Karl Jaanup Kontakt

3. Andrian Tšernov  PSK

63 kg

1. Jaroslav Khokhlov  KrH-PSK

2. Kirill Prudnikov  OMK

3. Aleksandr Kuznets  J-B

3. Dmitri Dmitriev   PSK

5. Aleksandr Metlitski PSK

5. Juvenali Kilin  Energia

66 kg

1. Juri Ivaštšenkov  PSK

2. Deniss Židzik  Sofron

70 kg

1. Dmitri Grintšenko PSK

2. Franklin  Vatter  PKKalev

3. Matvei Gontšarov  PSK

3. Aleksandr Bauer  Sofron

75 kg

1. Aleksandr Protkunas  PSK

2. Aleksander Potashenkov TÜASK

3. Vladislav Kutšer  Valga

80 kg

1. Artur Aleksejev   Energia

2. Denis Anstal    ATP 

3. Danil Filin   Energia

3. Georgi Shegolihhin ATP

80+ kg

1. Kirill Mihhailov  OMK

2. Anton Dmitriev  Dünamo

3. Steven Krünvald  TÜASK

3. Vladislav Sidorenko  Sofron

5. Stanislav Guštsin  Dünamo




	

U17 (tüdrukud 2006-2007)

50 kg

1. Maria Morozova   Energia

52 kg 

1. Ksenija Vesselova   KrH-PSK

57 kg

1. Valerija Makejeva  KrH-PSK


66 kg

1. Elisabeth Kiskel  Kiviõli

2. Amanda Kass  Loit

80 kg 

1. Angelina Petrova  KrH-PSK


KLUBID: 

Sofron 

ATP 

OMK 

Kontakt  

Dünamo  

PKKalev  

TÜASK 

Loit  

Valga 

Kiviõli

Sillamäe SK Kalev

BoxingEnergySystem

Järve-Boxing 

Kreenholm-PSK 

PSK  

Energia   



